POLAR 2 NEON Reels
Technical Information
Description
Continuous line of light for indoor or outdoor use.
Features
•	 24V or 120V options in 8 color choices
•	 Parallel wiring to each LED ensures that if one LED goes out,
the rest of the cutting increment stays lit

Yellow Blue Green Orange Pink Red
Product Dimensions
Cut-view when used with
P2-NF-TRACK-3 or P2-NF-CHAN-3
(sold separately)
5/8”W
(15.9mm)
1-1/8”H
(28.6mm)
Page 2 of 2©2018 American Lighting, Inc.   REV1828   www.AmericanLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-800-880-1180   Fax: 303-695-7633
POLAR 2 NEON Reels120V
24V
Recommended Power Supplies (24V Reels only)
Part Number Description Application Primary /
Secondary Total Wattage Listing Dimensions
LED-DR30-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Dry location 100-240V AC / 24V DC 30W cURus 6-1/2”x1-3/4”x1-3/16”
LED-DR60-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Dry/Damp location 100-240V AC / 24V DC 60W cURus 7-13/16”x1-3/4”1-5/8”
LED-DR100-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Dry/Wet location 100-240V AC / 24V DC 100W cURus 7-5/8”x2-1/8”1-1/2”
LED-DR150-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Dry/Wet location 100-240V AC / 24V DC 150W cURus 9”x2-5/8”1-1/2”
ELV-30-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Dry location 100-130V AC / 24V DC 30W cETLus 7-1/16”x2-3/8”1-3/8”
ELV-45-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Dry location 100-130V AC / 24V DC 45W cETLus 7-1/16”x2-3/8”1-3/8”
ELV-60J-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Wet location 100-130V AC / 24V DC 60W cETLus 13-3/4”x3-1/16”x2-5/16”
ELV-80J-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Wet location 100-130V AC / 24V DC 80W cETLus 13-3/4”x3-1/16”x2-5/16”
Power Accessories
Ordering Information
120V Polar 2 Neon Reels Include:
(1) 150ft reel of Polar 2 Neon
(1) Factory-molded 5ft power cord
(4) P2-NF-CONKIT-8A
End cap on dead end
24V Polar 2 Neon Reels Include:
(1) 150ft reel of Polar 2 Neon
(1) Factory-molded 5ft power cord
(4) P2-NF-CONKIT-NP
End cap on dead end
P2 NF
Example Part # P2-NF-WW
WW
P2
PRODUCT PRODUCT VOLTAGE
24V Reels 24VNF
P2
PRODUCT MODEL COLOR
COLOR
120V Reels NF
WW = Warm White
WH = Bright White
AY = Yellow
WW = Warm White
WH = Bright White
AY = Yellow
BL = Blue
GR = Green
OR = Orange
PI = Pink
RE = Red
OR = Orange
PI = Pink
Additional Accessories*
Image Part Number Description